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EP.06.17 2008-2009 Academic Calendar

The following 2008-2009 Academic Calendar is formulated in accordance with Synopsis of Policies Governing
the Academic Calendar at UIUC, adopted December 5, 2005. It is presented for action.

1. Fall Semester 2008

Instruction Begins

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Vacation
Begins

Instruction Resumes

Instruction Ends

Reading Day

Final Examinations
Begin
End

Monday, August 25

Monday, September 1 (no classes)

Saturday, November 22, 1 p.m.
Monday, December 1, 7 a.m.
Wednesday, December 10
Thursday, December 11

Friday, December 12
Friday, December 19

2. Spring Semester 2009

M. L. King Day
Instruction Begins
Spring Vacation
Begins
Instruction Resumes
Instruction Ends
Reading Day
Final Examinations
Begin
End
Commencement

Monday, January 19 (no classes)
Tuesday, January 20

Saturday, March 21, 1 p.m.
Monday, March 30, 7 a.m.
Wednesday, May 6
Thursday, May 7

Friday, May 8
Friday, May 15
Sunday, May 17

3. Summer Sessions 2009

SUMMER SESSION 1

Instruction begins Monday, May 18

Memorial Day Monday, May 25 (no classes)
Final examinations (final

class day or following day)

Must end Saturday, June 13

SUMMER SESSION 2
Instruction begins Monday, June 15

Independence Day (obs.) Friday, July 3 (no classes)
Beginning of 2™ 4-week

period of instruction Monday, July 13
Instruction ends Thursday, August 6, 12 noon
Reading Day Thursday, August 6, 1 p.m.

Final Examinations
Begin  Friday, August 7
End Saturday, August 8

Senate Committee on Educational Policy
Abbas Aminmansour, Chair



ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Holiday

Finals

FALL 2008
Week Sun. Mon Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Week # Class Days Whole?
-13 Aug 26 Aug 27 Aug 28 Aug 29 1 B Whole
-12 Sep 02 Sep 03 Sep 04 Sep 05 2 4
-11 Sep 09 Sep 10 Sep 11 Sep 12 3 B Whole
-10 Sep 16 Sep 17 Sep 18 Sep 19 4 5 Whole
-9 Sep 23 Sep 24 Sep 25 Sep 26 5 5) Whole
-8 Sep 30 Oct 01 Oct 02 Oct 03 6 5 Whole
-7 Oct 07 Oct 08 Oct 09 Oct 10 i %) Whole
-6 Oct 14 Oct 15 Oct 16 Oct 17 8 5 Whole
-5 Oct 21 Oct 22 Oct 23 Oct 24 9 %) Whole
-4 Oct 28 Oct 29 Oct 30 Oct 31 10 5 Whole
-3 Nov 04 Nov 05 Nov 06 Nov Q7 11 5 Whole
-2 Nov 11 Nov 12 Nov 13 Nov 14 12 5 Whole
-1 Nov 18 Nov 19 Nov 20 Nov 21 15 5) Whole
0 Nov 27 Nov 28 14 0
1 Dec 02 Dec 03 Dec 04 Dec 05 15 5 Whole
2 Dec 09 Dec10 [HBEEHI Dec 12 16 3
3 Dec 16 Dec 17 Dec 18 Dec 19
15 15 14 14 72 13
SPRING 2009
Week Sun. Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat. Week # Class Days Whole?
8 Jan 19 Jan 20 Jan 21 Jan 22 Jan 23 1 4
9 Jan 26 Jan 27 Jan 28 Jan 29 Jan 30 2 5 Whole
10 Feb 02 Feb 03 Feb 04 Feb 05 Feb 06 3 5 Whole
il Feb 09 Feb 10 Feb 11 Feb 12 Feb 13 4 5 Whole
12 Feb 16 Feb 17 Feb 18 Feb 19 Feb 20 5 5 Whole
13 Feb 23 Feb 24 Feb 25 Feb 26 Feb 27 6 5 Whole
14 Mar 02 Mar 03 Mar 04 Mar 05 Mar 06 i 5 Whole
15 Mar 09 Mar 10 Mar 11 Mar 12 Mar 13 8 5 Whole
16 Mar 19 9 5 Whole
17 10 0
18 Apr 01 Apr 02 Apr 03 1 5 Whole
19 Apr 07 Apr 08 Apr 09 Apr 10 il 5 Whole
20 Apr 14 Apr 15 Apr 16 Apr 17 13 5} Whole
21 Apr 21 Apr 22 Apr 23 Apr 24 14 5 Whole
22 Apr 28 Apr 29 Apr 30 May 01 15 5 Whole
23 May 04 May 05 May 06 May 08 16 3
24 May 11 May 12 May 13 May 14 May 15
14 15 15 14 14 72 13
SUMMER SESSION 1 & 2 2009
25 May 19 May 20 May 21 May 22 1 5 Whole
26 May 26 May 27 May 28 May 29 2 4
27 Jun 02 Jun 03 Jun 04 Jun 05 3 5 Whole
28 Jun 09 Jun 10 Jun 11 Jun 12 4 5 Whole
4 4 4 4 19 3
29 Jun 16 Jun i Jun 18 Jun 19 1 5 Whole
30 Jun 23 Jun 24 Jun 25 Jun 26 2 5 Whole
3 Jun 30 Jul 01 Jul 02 Jul 03 3 4
32 Jul 07 Jul 08 Jul 09 Jul 10 4 5 Whole
83 Jul 14 Jul 15 Jul 16 Jul7 5 5 Whole
34 Jul 21 Jul 22 Jul 23 Jul 24 6 5 Whole
35 Jul 28 Jul 29 Jul 30 Jul 31 i (5] Whole
36 Aug 04 Aug 05 Aug 06 Aug 07 8 35
8 8 5 6 375 6




